ElecSpares.com
Page 1 of 5
4715KL-05W-B50-E01 NMB 24V 0.65A DC
axial fan
SKU: 4715KL-05W-B50-E01
Price: $17.29
Categories: Fans
Tags: NMB
Product Link:
xial-fan/
Product Description
The NMB 4715KL-05W-B50-E01, now specified with a robust 0.65A current, represents an even
more powerful version of this 24V DC axial cooling fan from NMB Technologies, maintaining its
120x120x38mm form factor. This variant draws 15.6W, delivering the same high fan speed of
3600 RPM, substantial 130.0 CFM of airflow, and 0.44 inch-H2O static pressure as the 0.50A
version. This consistency in performance metrics for a higher current often indicates a more
robust motor design for sustained operation or to meet specific load conditions. Equipped with
durable ball bearings, it maintains a reliable life expectancy of 50,000 hours at 25°C. Its 2-wire
configuration provides straightforward power connection, making it a dependable choice for
high-performance cooling applications that require significant air movement and reliability, all
while operating at a noise level of 50.0 dBA.
Model Number: 4715KL-05W-B50-E01
Manufacturer: NMB Technologies Corporation
Type: DC Axial Cooling Fan
Rated Voltage: 24V DC
Operating Voltage Range: 18V to 25.8V DC
Rated Current: 0.65A
Rated Power: 15.6W
Speed: 3600 RPM
Airflow: 130.0 CFM / 3.68 m³/min
Static Pressure: 0.44 inch-H2O / 109.6 Pa
Noise Level: 50.0 dBA
Dimensions: 120mm x 120mm x 38mm
Connector: 2-Wire Leads
Bearing Type: Ball Bearing
ElecSpares.com
Page 2 of 5
Life Expectancy: 50,000 hours at 25°C (L10)
Operating Temperature: -10°C to 70°C
Frame Material: Plastic
Impeller Material: Plastic
Features: Auto Restart, Polarity Protection
Product Images
ElecSpares.com
Page 3 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 4 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 5 of 5
Scan for product details: